Contract Name

REPAIR - 2011,

SIDEWALK & CURB & GUTTER, CITYWIDE INSTALLATION &

Change Order Description

INSTALLATION - -

BARTILLON DRIVE AND KINSMAN BLVD SIDEWALK

RAYMOND P CATTELL INC

[v]

Contractor RAYMOND P CATTELL INC

Date 5/26/2011
Change Order No. CO1
Contract No. 6595
Project No. 53Wi1113
Change Order Project No. 53W1262

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

C853-58280-810376-00-53W1262

2401 VONDRON RD

MADISON, WI 63718

You are authorized and directed to make the followlng changes

n this contract:

item No. |Description Est, Qty Unit Unit Price *NIB |Total

20218 '.’|CRUSHED STONE . 270,00 *LTON 1300 B 3,610,00

20221 . I{TOPSOIL 1850.00 sy 4,00 ‘B 7.400.00

20328 |REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE 526.00 SF 1.76 B 918,76

20501 - - JADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE 2.00 EACH " 125,00 B 250,00

20701 “.|TERRACE SEEDING -, 1850,00 sy " 2.50 B 4,625.00

40801 * *{6" CONCRETE SIDEWALK 8200.00 SF 4.00 . 32,800.00
."|7" CONCRETE SIDEWALK N

30302 ¢ % DRIVE L 800.00 - 8F 5.00 B 4,000.00
. |CURB RAMP DETECTABLE - '~ G

3(_)340 WARNING FIELD L 48,00 SF, 5,00 B 240,00
; |REMOVE EXISTING CeE

30504 ASPHALT 160.00 8F.. 1 1.00 B 160,00

o |REMOVE&REPLACE .. . = .~ PR B
30605 :, |{CONCRETE GURB &, " . 125.00 SLE CE ] T es00 B 4,376.00
_ YGUTTER Co &

40202 |HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-1 5.00 “TON 50,00 B 250.00

Net Change Order 68,618,786

The Original Contract Total 247,162.60

Sum of previous Change Orders

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

This Contract Is a: I Calendar Days |I” Working Days ¥ Completion Date

Original Contract Time/Gompletion Date ] ' +December 84, 2011

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order

Contract Tlme/Completion Date prior to this change order

Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order of "o 0 D 0,

Gontract tme/completion date as a result of this change order 0 December 31, 2011

* Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

Contractor's Acceptan@ o
By - AN S@}(W
Title e st al \

Date BT )

City's Approval {see reverse side for instructions) Date
Construction Inspector 72 o) -2 ) o -
Construction Supervisor L2t T e AS T /811
Engineer i /

Board of Public Works




